7-18
Model M124C-MA M124C-MD
Male pin out
Number of contacts 4 4
Code A D
Rated voltage 250V DC/AC
Rated current 4A
Temperature -40°C~+105°C (No freezing)
Protection class of contact IP 67
Suitable for AWG 22AWG
Seals for cable OD ø4 mm ~ ø8 mm
Housing material Nylon
Specification
M124C-M* series
CONNECTOR / M12(MALE)
Dimensions
Order example
M124 C  ─  M D
M: M12 (male) A: A-coded
D: D-coded
(51)M12×1.0
16 Hex.
(Metal Nut)
16 Hexagon
ø2
0.
1
12
3 4
M124C-MA M124C-MD
(51)M12×1.0
16 Hex.
(Metal Nut)
16 Hexagon
ø2
0.
1
23
4 1
MODEL
M124: M12, 4 Pin
CONNECTOR
C: Straight cable
A-coded D-coded